

Holiday Meal Pack Desserts Ingredients and Allergens Information

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
10" Pies		
Apple Pie	Apple Pie (Apples [Apples, Water Salt, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid], Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Water, Contains Less Than 2% of Food Starch-Modified, Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Activated Yeast], Cinnamon, Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Banana Crème Pie	Banana Creme Pie (Water, Whip Topping [Water, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Natural Flavors, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene {Color}], Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Banana Puree [Banana, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid {Preservatives}], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Half & Half [Milk, Cream, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan], Contains Less Than 2% of Food Starch-Modified, Butter [Pasteurized Cream, Salt], Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Graham Crumb [Enriched Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid}], Graham Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Brown Sugar, Honey, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavor], Salt, Natural Flavor, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Deactivated Yeast], Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
French Silk Pie	French Silk Pie (Whip Topping [Water, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Natural Flavors, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene {Color}], Sugar, Butter [Cream, Salt], Eggs, Enriched Flour [Wheat, Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract], Water, Fudge Icing [Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cultured Corn Syrup Solids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Salt, Sorbitol, Soy Lecithin, Water], Contains Less Than 2% of Salt, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Deactivated Yeast], Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Pumpkin Pie	Pumpkin Pie (Pumpkin, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Milk, Sugar], Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Water, Brown Sugar [Sugar, Molasses], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Dextrose, Eggs, Contains Less Than 2% of Nonfat Milk, Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid [Antioxidants], Glucono Delta Lactone, Salt, Spices, Dough Conditioner [Whey, L-Cystine Hydrochloride], Sugar, Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar, Sodium Propionate [Preservative], Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.
6" Pies		
Apple Pie	Apple Pie (Apple [Apples, Water, Salt, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid], Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Sugar, Water, Contains Less Than 2% of Food Starch-Modified, Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Deactivated Yeast], Cinnamon, Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Banana Crème Pie	Banana Creme Pie (Water, Whip Topping [Water, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Natural Flavors, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene {Color}], Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Banana Puree [Banana, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid {Preservatives}], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Half & Half [Milk, Cream, Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan], Contains Less Than 2% of Food Starch-Modified, Butter [Pasteurized Cream, Salt], Graham Crumb [Enriched Flour {Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid}], Graham Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Brown Sugar, Honey, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavor], Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Salt, Natural Flavor, Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Deactivated Yeast], Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
French Silk Pie	French Silk Pie (Whip Topping [Water, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sugar, Non-Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Natural Flavors, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Beta Carotene {Color}], Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Butter [Pasteurized Cream, Salt], Eggs, Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Water, Fudge Icing [Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder, Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Cultured Corn Syrup Solids, Mono- and Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60, Salt, Sorbitol, Soy Lecithin, Water], Semi-Sweet Chocolate [Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract], Contains Less Than 2% of Dextrose, Dough Conditioner [Whey, Deactivated Yeast], Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Pumpkin Pie	Pumpkin Pie (Pumpkin, Sweetened Condensed Milk [Milk, Sugar], Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Vegetable Oil Shortening [Palm Oil, Soybean Oil], Water, Brown Sugar [Sugar, Molasses], Dextrose, Eggs, Contains Less than 2% of Nonfat Milk, Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid [Antioxidants], Spices, Salt, Glucono Delta Lactone, Dough Conditioner [Whey, L-Cystine Hydrochloride], Sugar, Corn Starch, Carob Bean Gum, Cellulose Gum, Agar-Agar, Sodium Propionate [Preservative], Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).	Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat.